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LUNCH MENU

$7

$8

$7

$8

$7

MONDAY
*HUNGRY GREEK
        CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES
        GRILLED CHICKEN & RICE
        PITA GRILLED CHEESE

TUESDAY
*SLICE OF THE HILLZ PIZZA
       CHEESE OR PEPPERONI

WEDNESDAY
*BUBBA’S 33 
      CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
*CHICK-FIL-A
      CHICKEN  SANDWICH AND CHIPS

*SLICE OF THE HILLZ PIZZA
      CHEESE OR PEPPERONI


